

Before : SHRI. D.V. SAWANT
Prothonotary and Senior Master
High Court, Bombay

Date : 15 December 2015

CALLED FOR REJECTION

- 52) WPL/2855/2015) Ms. Arohee Gursale i/b. M/s. MZD Legal Consultancy,
) Advocate for Petitioner
) P.C. : The Petitioner and / or his Advocate to remove
) Office Objections on the Petition and get the
) same numbered and registered on or before
) 12.01.2016, failing Petition to stand rejected
) under O.S. Rules 986.
- 64) WPL/2889/2015) Mr. Heramb Kadam i/b.Himanshu Kode, Advocate for
) Petitioner
) P.C. : The Petitioner and / or his Advocate to remove
) Office Objections on the Petition and get the
) same numbered and registered on or before
) 12.01.2016, failing Petition to stand rejected
) under O.S. Rules 986.
- 67) WPL/2896/2015) Mr. Saikumar Ramamurthy, Advocate for Petitioner
) P.C. : The Petitioner and / or his Advocate to remove
) Office Objections on the Petition and get the
) same numbered and registered on or before
) 12.01.2016, failing Petition to stand rejected
) under O.S. Rules 986.

15.12.2015

Prothonotary and Senior Master